SR ) s

Name of Listed Entity:AVT Natural Products Limited

Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: AVTNPL

Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Sep-2019

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No. Particulars Yes/No

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid [No
up shares?

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible [No
Securities?

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against No
which depository receipts are issued?

o Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked- [No
in?

5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or [No
otherwise encumbered?

6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential No
Voting Rights?

7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? [No

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant Yes
beneficial owner?




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

O.wnnm_o Category of Nos. of | No. of fully No. of No. of Total Shareholding Numbe: of Voting Rights No. of Shareholding , Number of Number of Number of
v shareholder shareh paid up Partly shares nos., as a % of total held in each class of Shares as a Y assuming Locked in Shares equity
I{/] n olders equity Ppaid-up ferlying shares no. of shares securities Underlying full conversion shares pledged or shares held
() shares equity Depasitory held (calculated as (ix) Qutstanding ofconvertible N othernwise |  in
held sharas Receipts (Vi) = perSCRR, convertible securities (as a (X1 encumbered dematerializ
{iv) held i) (IV)+(V]+ 1857) securities percentage of (XH) ed form
v vi) (Vi) (including diluted share o
Asa %of No 2” Voting Total Warranis) capital) No. Asa | No. Asa X
OBy | e TRor| %ot | ® wrEweg | o | | o
5 & al | (A+B+ Asa%of Shai Share
mvm_n.. eg:y c) (A+B+C2) MM_E_ s MME
(b)
A Promoter & 6 1139258 0 113925 [74.81 11390 113 [74.81 74.81 0 11392587
Promoter 75 875 2587 925 5
Group 5 875
B Public 19570 (3835812 0 383581 25.19 3835(0 383 25.19 25.19 0 31655147
5 25 8125 581
25
C Non 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
| Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
underlying
DRs
C2 Shares held 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 19576 (1522840 0 152284 100 15220 152 100 100 0 14558102
00 000 8400 284 2
0 000




Table |l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name PAN No.of | No.of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the (] shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying | shares calculate (iX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held
(] {m up shares Depasitory held d as per __Outstanding full (Xi) otherwise in
equity held Receipts {Vil= SCRR, convertible canversion encumbered dematerializ
share wv) v IV+V4VI) 1957 securities of (XHi) ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total as (including convertible No. Asa | No. Asa xiv)
(v} As a % of a %of Warrants) securities { (a) %of | (a) % of
(A+B+C2) Total (9] asa total total
(i Class Class Tot Voting percentage Shar share
X ¥ al rights of diluted es s held
share held (b)
capital) (b)
Amm_ =
(Vli}+(X) as a
% of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/Hi 3 1698810 0 169884 [1.12 16988{0 1691.12 0 112 0 1698840
ndu undivided 40 0 40 884
[Family 0
AJIT AAA |1 1522810 0 152284 |1 15228|0 15211 0 1 0 1522840
THOMAS PT85 40 0 40 284
81H 0
SHANTHI |AAQ (1 1240010 0 124000 (0.08 124000 12410.08 |0 0.08 0 124000
THOMAS  [PS94 0 0 000
57H
ASHWIN AFIP |1 5200010 0 52000 1[0.03 52000(0 520 10.03 0 0.03 0 52000
THOMAS  [T271 00
3A
Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 0 0 0
Government/
State
Government(s
)
Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
[nstitutions/
Banks
\Any Other 3 1122210 0 112227 3.7 11222)0 112 [73.7 0 73.7 0 11222703
(specify) 7035 035 7035 227 5]




035

Bodies
Corporate

11222
7035

112227
035

73

11222
7035

112
227
035

13T

73.7

11222703
5

NEELAMAL
AI AGRO

INDUSTRIE
S nLIMITED

AAA
CN11
43N

60913
600

609136
00

60913
600

609
136
00

40

40

60913600

THE
MIDLAND
RUBBER &
PRODUCE
nCO LTD

CT80
98G

45222
075

452220
75

29.7

45222
075

452
220
75

29.7

29.7

45222075

THE
NELLIAMPA
THY TEA
AND
nPRODUCE
CO.LTD.

AAA
CT80
97K

60913
60

609136
0

60913
60

609
136

6091360

Sub-Total
(A1)

11392
5875

113935
875

74.81

11382
5875

113
925
875

74.81

74.81

11392587
5]

Foreign

[=]

o

<

0

[=]

o

[=]

[=]

o

0

Individuals
(Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

0

[=]

Government

=]

o

o]

[

[=]

=

=]

[=]

(]

Institutions

[=]

[=]

o

[=]

=

=

=

=

[=]

o

(=]

=

[

(=]

=]

Foreign
Portfolio
[nvestor

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total
(A)(2)




Total 6 1139210 0 113925 [74.81  |11392/0 113 74.81 74.81 0 0 11392587
Shareholding 5875 875 5875 925 5
of Promoter 875
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)2)
Table lll - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Category & Name PAN Nos. of | No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the (i) shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate ) Underlying g,asa¥% shares pledged or shares held
(/] () up shares Depository held das per Outstanding assuming i otherwise in
equity held Receipts vil= SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share v) vi) IV+V+VI 1957 securities conversion (Xl ed form
s held Asa%of | Noof Voting Rights Total as (including of No. | Asa | No. | Asa (Xiv)
(V) (A+B+C2) a%of Warrants) convertible (a) %of | (No | %of
" Total x) securities total t total
Class Class | Tot Voting (asa Shar | ap share
X y al rights percentage es pli | sheld
of diluted held ca (Not
share (b) ble | applic
capital) ) able)
(1) (a) (b)
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mutual 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds/
'Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Capital Funds
Alternate 0 0 0 (0] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Investment
Funds
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
'Venture
Capital
Investors
Foreign 1 500000 0 50000 [0.03 50000(0 500 10.03 0.03 0 0 50000
Portfolio 00
[nvestors .
Financial 2 25350(0 0 25350 10.02 2535000 253 10.02 0.02 0 0 25350
Institutions/ 50
Banks
Insurance 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 A
Companies z
Provident 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 b b o 0 0 o 0 \&




—

Funds/
Pension
Funds

Any Other
(specify)

Other

—
=1

[=

Sub-Total
(B)(1)

4 75351

[=]

75351

0.05

733351

753
51

0.05

0.05

75350

Central
Government/
State
Government(s|
)/ President of]
India

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

Non-
institutions

0 0

0

Individuals -

18509 31567
912

315679
12

20.73

31567
012

315
679
12

20.73

20.73

25118150

Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.

18503 29308
450

293084
50

19.25

29308
450

293
084
50

19.25

1925

23102688

ii

Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs.

2 lakhs.

6 22594
62

225946
2

1.48

22594
62

D25
946

1.48

1.48

2015462

NBFCs
registered
with RBI

Employee




Trusts
Overseas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
IDepositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)
Any Other 1057 671480 671486 4.41 67148 671 4.41 4.41 6461647
(specify) 62 2 62 486
2
Bodies 136 |12819)0 128197 |0.84 12819 128 0.84 0.84 1225855
Corporate 75 5 75 197
5
Clearing 23 3115200 31152 (0.02 31152 31110.02 0.02 31152
Members 52
Director or 3 00668 0 906680 [0.6 00668 906 0.6 0.6 906600
Director's 0 0 680
Relatives
HUF 544 124210 124211 |0.82 12421 124 0.82 0.82 1242095
10 0 10 211
0
[EPF 1 104670 104670 10.69 10467 104 0.69 0.69 1046701
01 1 01 670
1
Non-Resident 349 (103540 103542 0.68 10354 103 0.68 0.68 838424
Indian (NRI) 24 4 24 542
4
Unclaimed or 1 1170810 117082 [0.77 11708 117 0.77 0.77 1170820
Suspense or 20 0 20 082
[Escrow 0
IAccount
Sub-Total 19566 [38282(0 382827 25.14 38282 382 25.14 25.14 31579797
(B)(3) 774 74 774 827
74
Total Public 19570 [38358(0 383581 25.19 38358 383 25.19 25.19 31655147
Shareholding 125 25 125 581
(B)= 25
(B)(1)+(B)(2)
HB)(3)




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name | PAN | No.of | No.of Partly Nos. of Totalno, | Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in _No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the (] shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares eguity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (x) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares heid
] i up shares Depository VIl = d as per Outstanding ing xn) otherwise in
equity heid Receipts IV+V+VT) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) v 1957 securities conversion Xim ed form
s held As a % of Nu of Vuting Rights Total as (Including of No. Asa | No. Asa xIv)
) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible %of | (No % of (Not
(Vi) Total *) securities ( total f total Applicable)
Voting asa Shar | ap | share
D,w.wa Qﬂﬂ ﬂ__ﬂ rights percentage es | pii | sheld
of diluted held | ca (Not
share ble | applic
capital) ) able)
(X1
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0o 0 0 0 o o b o 0 0 0 o 0
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
[Non Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(OMDHON2)




Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name PAN Passpor| Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect* Date of creation /
Mu%m Mw Sharee Voting rights Rights on distributable | Exercise of Exercise of MMJH“MMMH .
a mﬂuﬂw__ﬁ. MH any other control significant influen beneficial interest
I THE MIDLAND |[AAACT8098G India 81.63 81.63 0
RUBBER AND
PRODUCE
COMPANY
LTD.
A |AJIT THOMAS AAAPT8581H India 51.63 81.63 0 No No 30-Jul-2007
2 NEELAMALAI |AAACNI1143N [ndia 66.07 66.07 0
AGRO
INDUSTRIES
L.ID.
A |AJIT THOMAS AAAPT8581H India 66.07 66.07 0 No No 15-Jun-1987

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unciaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table 111- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of sharehoiders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen ete.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I1I- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Sharehelding
Name of sharcholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




