- Name of Listed Entity:AVT Natural Products Limited
   Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: AVTNPL
   Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
   Share Holding Pattern as on: 30-Sep-2019
   Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S No.	Particulars	Yes/No
	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid No	No
	up shares?	
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No	No
	Securities?	
53	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against	No
	which depository receipts are issued?	100000
*	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked- No	No
	in?	
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or	No
	otherwise encumbered?	
31	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential No	No
	Voting Rights?	
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants? No	No
~	Whether the listed entity has any significant	Yes
	beneficial owner?	



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

35				>	A		В	C		C1		C2				
shareholder (II)				Promoter &	Promoter &	Group	Public	Non	Promoter-	Shares	underlying DRs	Shares held	by Employee	Trusts	Total	
shareh olders	(m)			0	6		19570	0		0		0		Ē	19576	
paid up equity	held (IV)			1139258	1139258	'	3835812	0		0		0			1522840	0
Partly paid-up	shares held			0	0		0	0		0		0			0	
shares	Receipts (VI)				0		0	0		0		0			0	
nos. shares	(VI)+ (VI)+ (VI)+				925	0/0	383581 25	0	1	0		0			284	000
as a % of total	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	As a % of	(ATDTLE)	74.81	74.81		25.19					0			100	
he		No	eg: ∝s	1139	11390	2001	3835 8125	0		0		0			1522	0.400
held in each class of securities	-	No of Voting Rights	Clas s eg:y	0			0	0		0		0			0	
in each clas securities	8	gr	Tot al			875	383 581	0		0		0			152	1000
s of		Total as a	% of (A+B+ C)	74.81	74.81		25.19	0		0		0			100	
Shares Underlying	convertible securities (including	Warrants)	3		0		0	0	3	0	8	0			0	
0	securities (as a percentage of diluted share	capital)	(X)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	74 81	74.81	1:	25.19					0			100	
2007		(a)		5	0		0	0		0		0			0	
Locked in shares		Asa %of	total Shar es held (b)	5	0		0	0		0	1 8	0			0	
plec	encu encu	(a) .	3													
Shares pledged or	encumbered (XIII)	As a % of	total Share s held (b)												1	
equity shares held	dematerializ ed form	(VIX)		11307587	11392587	C	31655147	0		0	(	0			14558102	1

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

р	0		6				a	-						
Any Other (specify)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	State Government(s	Central	ASHWIN	SHANTHI	AJIT THOMAS	Individuals/Hi ndu undivided Family	Indian				(1)	of the Shareholders	Category & Name
				AFIP T271 3A	AAQ PS94 57H	AAA PT85 81H							(11)	PAN
w	0		0	1	1	1	3	0				(III)	shareh	No. of
11222 0 7035	0		0	52000 0	12400 0	15228 0 40	16988 0 40	0	3	s held	equity	dn	fully	No. of
0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0		3	held	shares	paid-up	Partly
0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0		(44)	+		shares	
112227 035	0		0	52000	124000 0.08	152284 0	169884 0	0		IVTVTVI	+		nos.	
73.7	0		0	0.03	0.08	1	1.12	0	(VIII)	100 M	SCRR,	d as per	ding %	Sharehol
11222 7035	0		0	520000	124000	152280 40	16988 0 40	0	Class	No of			ea	Numb
	0		0		0	0	0	0	Class Y	No of Voting Rights			each class of securities	Number of Voting Rights held in
112 7. 227	0		0 0	520 0 00	124 0 000	152 I 284 0	169 1 884 0	0 0	Tot al	ghts		(5)	of securit	g Rights
73.7				0.03	0.08		1.12		Total Voting rights	Total as			es	held in
0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	Wanans)	(including	convertible	Outstanding	Shares	No. of
73.7	0		0	0.03	0.08	Н	1.12	0	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI) = (VI)+(X) as a A+B+C2	convertible	conversion	full	g, as a %	Shareholdin
0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0		No.		2	Loc	
0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	% or total Shar es held (b)	Asa	,	(XII)	Locked in	Number of
									152 00	No. A	encumbered	otherwise	Shares	Number of
5 1	0		0	5	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	1	0	share s held (b)	Asa		vise	Sa	erof
11222703 5		NATUR		52000	24000	522840	1698840			(XIV)	dematerializ	in	equity	Number of

	0			р	c	2,		b	12						
Sub-Total $(A)(2)$	Any Other (specify)	Investor	Portfolio	Foreign	Institutions	Government	Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	(Non-	Foreign	Sub-Total (A)(1)	THY TEA 97K AND nPRODUCE CO. LTD.	THE	THE MIDLAND RUBBER & PRODUCE nCO LTD	NEELAMAL AI AGRO INDUSTRIE S nLIMITED	Bodies Corporate
0	0		(	0	0	0		C	0	6	97K	AAA 1	AAA 1 CT80 98G	AAA 1 CN11 43N	ယ
0	0		(	0	0	0		C	0	11392 0 5875	9	60913	45222 075	60913	11222 7035
0	0		(	0	0	0		C	0	20		30	20	3 0	20
0	0		(	5	0	0		C	0	0		0	0	0	0
0	0		(	0	0	0		C	0	113925 875	c	609136	452220 75	609136 00	112227 035
0	0		(	0	0	0		C	0	74.81		4	) 29.7	5 40	7 73.7
0	0					0 0		0		113920 5875	00	609130	452220 075	609130	112220 7035
0	0		-			0			0		0		452 220 75		
0	0		(	0 0	0	0		0	0	3 74.81 5		4	2 29.7	9 40	773.7
0	0		C	> 0	0	0		0	0	0		0	0	0	0
0	0		C	0	0	0		0	0	74.81		4	29.7	40	73.7
0	0		c	5 0	0	0		0	0	0		0	0	0	0
0	0		-	5 0	0	0		0	0	0		0	0	0	0
0	0			0 0	0	0		0	0	11392587 5		6091360	45222075	60913600	11222703

(A)(1)+(A)(2)	Group (A)=	and Promoter	of Promoter	Shareholding	Total
					6
				5875	11392 0
	-				0
				875	113925 74.81
				5875	113920
			875	925	113 74.81 0
					74.81
					0
					0
				5	11392587

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

		1	_	22	6	0		Д		O		f	0.0	h
Category & Name of the Shareholders			Institutions	Mutual Funds/	Venture Capital Funds	Alternate	Investment Funds	Foreign Venture	Capital Investors	Foreign Portfolio	Investors	Financial Institutions/ Banks	Insurance Companies	Provident
PAN (II)			0	0	0	0		0		1		2	0	0
Nos. of shareh older (III)												9		
No. of fully paid up equity share	s held (IV)		0	0	0	0		0		50000 0		253500	0	0
Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)			0	0	0	0		0		0			0	0
Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts			0	0	0	0		0		0	1	0	0	0
Total nos. shares held VII = IV+V+VI			0	0	0	0		0		50000	1	25350	0	0
Sharehol ding % calculate d as per SCRR, 1957	As a % of (A+B+C2) VIII		0	0	0	0		0		0.03		0.02	0	0
Numb ea	No of	Class ×	0	0	0	0		0		500000		253500	0	0
nber of Voling Rights hel each class of securities (IX)	No of Voting Rights	Class Y	0	0	0	0		0					0	0
g Rig of sect ()	hts	Tot al	0	0	0	0		0		500 00		253 50	0	0
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	Total as a % of Total	rights	0	0	0	0		0		0.03		0.02	0	0
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	(including Warrants)		0	0	0	0		0		0		0	0	0
Total shareholdin g, as a % assuming full conversion	of convertible securities	(as a percentage of diluted share capital)	0	0	0	0		0		0.03		0.02	0	0
	(a)		0	0	0	0		0		0		0	0	0
Number of Locked in shares (XII)	_	Shar es held (b)	0	0	0	0		0		0		0	0	0
Nu S ple ott	* (No.	ap pli ca ble ) (a)												
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	As a % of total	share s held (Not applic able) (b)												
Number of equity shares held in dematerializ	(VIX)		0	0	0	0		0		50000		25350	O ZZCHE	0 2

C	9			11			ш.	a		n					1	3				<b>.</b>		
Employee	NBFCs registered with RBI	capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	holding nominal share	Individual shareholders	capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	holding	Individual	Individuals -	institutions	(B)(2)	Sub-Total	India	Government(s	State	Government/	(B)(1)	Sub-Total	Other	(specify)	Any Other	Funds	Funds/
0	0			6			18503	18509		>	0				<		4	_		_		
0	0			22594 0 62		1,00	3 29308 0	9 31567 0 912			0					0	75351	1		_		
0	0										0						0	0		0		
0	0			0			0	0	C	0	0					>	0	0		0		
0	0		1	225946 1.48 2		00	293084 19.25	315679 20.73 12	-		0				C	>	75351	1		3		
0	0			1.48			19.25	20.73			0				C		0.05	0	(	0		
0 0	0		ì	225940 62		+500	293080	315670 912	-		0 0						753510	1 0		0		
0 0	0		2	225 946		50	293	315 679 12			0					51	753 (			_		
0	0			1.48 0			19.25 0	20.73 0			0 0						0.05 0	0 0		0		
0	0			1.48			19.25	20.73	C		0				0		0.05	0	C	5		
0	0			0			0	0	C		0				C	>	0	0	<	0		
0	0			0			0	0	0		0						0	0	(	0		
0 //5/2	O			2015462			23102688	25118150	O		0				c		75350	0	C	0		

	Trusts												
ф	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0		0
G	Any Other (specify)	1057	67148 0 62	0	671486 4. 2	4.41 67 62	671480 62	671 4.41 486		0	0 4.41		4.41
	Bodies Corporate	136	12819 0 75	0	128197 0. 5	0.84 12 75	128190 75	128 0.84 197 5		0	0 0.84		0.84
	Clearing Members	23	311520	0	31152 0.	0.02 31	311520	311 0.02 52		0	0 0.02		0.02
	Director or Director's Relatives	ယ	90668 0	0	906680 0.6		906680	906 0.6 680		0	0 0.6		0.6
	HUF	544	12421 0 10	0	124211 0. 0	0.82 12	124210 10	124 0.82 211 0		0		0	0 0.82
	IEPF	-	10467 0 01	0	104670 0.69		104670 01	104 0.69 670		С	0 0.69		0.69
	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	349	10354 0 24	0	103542 0.	0.68 10 24	103540 24	103 0.68 542		0	0 0.68		0.68
	Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account	1	11708 0 20	0	0 117082 0.	0.77 11 20	117080 20	117 0.77 082 0		0	0 0.77		0.77
	Sub-Total (B)(3)	19566	38282 0 774	0	382827 25 74	25.14 382 774	382820 774	382 25.14 827 74	4	4 0		0	0 25.14
	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2) +(B)(3)	19570	38358 0 125	0	383581 25 25	25.19 383 125	38358 0 125	383 25.19 581 25	9	0		0	0 25.19

STOUG

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

													2		_											
(C)(1)+(C)(2)	(C)=	Shareholding	Non Public	Promoter-	Total Non-	2014)	Regulations,	Benefit)	Employee	(Share based	(under SEBI	Benefit Trust	Employee	Holder	Custodian/DR								Ø	Shareholders	of the	Category & Name
																									(11)	PAN
					0								0		0								(III)	older	shareh	No. of
					0								0		0					(M)	Shale	equity	qu	paid	h fully	f No. of
_					0								0		0					9	100	ı	-	-		
																					(1)	held	shares	equity	paid-up	Partly
					0								0		0						(vi)	Receipts	Depository	underlying	shares	Nos. of
				E	0								0		0							IV+V+VI)	(VII =	held	shares	Total no.
													0						(VIII)	(A+B+C2)	795/	SCRR,	d as per	calculate	ding %	Sharehol
					0								0		0		J	Class		No			_		•	Num
					0								0		0			Class		No or young rights					each class of securities	Number of Voting Rights
					0								0		0		,	Tot al		Sugirs				(XI)	s of secu	ting Rigi
					0								0		0			rights	Total	a % of					ırities	nts held in
					0								0		0				8	Warrants)	securities	convertible	Outstanding	Underlying	Shares	No. of
													0			capital)	of diluted	percentage	securities (	convertible	conversion	full	assuming	g , as a %	shareholdin	Total
					0								0		0				-	NO.			1	sh	Loc	Num
					0								0		0		held	es	total	% of		8	(XII)	shares	Locked in	Number of
																		pli s	-	(No.	18	encumbered	otherwise	pledged or	Shares	Number of
					0								0		0	able)	(Not	s held	total	% of	.0	ered	vise	dor	es	rof
																			Applicable)	(Not	ed form	dematerializ	in	shares held	equity	Number of



## Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

	Name	PAN	Passpor t No. in case of	Passpor Nationality t No. in case of		Details of holo Shares	Details of holding/ exercise of right of t Shares Voting rights	Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company  Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable dividend or any other	Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or  Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable Exercise of dividend or any other control	of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, v  Voting rights Rights on distributable dividend or any other
	THE MIDLAND RUBBER AND PRODUCE COMPANY LTD.	THE MIDLAND AAACT8098G RUBBER AND PRODUCE COMPANY LTD.		India	81.63	81.63	0			
Α	AJIT THOMAS AAAPT8581H	AAAPT8581H		India	81.63	81.63	0	No	- 1	No 30-Jul-2007
2	NEELAMALAI AGRO INDUSTRIES LTD.	NEELAMALAI AAACN1143N AGRO INDUSTRIES LTD.		India	66.07	66.07	0			
A	AJIT THOMAS AAAPT8581H	AAAPT8581H		India	66.07	66.07	0	No		No 15-Jun-1987

## Table II- Unclaim Details

No. of shareholders No of share held	outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights wh
re held	count, voting rights which are frozen etc.

## Table III- Unclaim Details

	No of share held	No. of shareholders
ing rights which are frozen etc.	ing snares neid in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights w	outstanding share

## Table III- Person in Concert

Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %
_	Name of PAC	No of share	Holding %

